MANCHESTER

Belle BM7

PRICE LIST
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m. 0781 215 1063
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MANCHESTER

Belle 5M7

BROWS & LASHES

HD Brows

LVL Lashes

HD Brows & LVL Lashes package
Classic Semi Permanent Lashes (Full Set)
Infills - 30 mins

Infills - 1 hour

Russian Lashes (Full Set)

Infills - 30 mins
Infills - 1 hour

Brow Tint

Lash Tint

Brow Wax and Tint
Lash Removal

SPRAY TAN
Full Body
Half Body

WAXING
Hollywood/Brazilian
Bikini

Half Leg

Full Leg

Under Arm
Lip/Chin/Brow

Lip & Chin

Forearm

Nose

NAILS & TOES

Polish Pro Nails

Polish Pro Toes

Footlogix Pedicure with varnish
Footlogix Pedicure with Polish Pro

SEMI PERMANENT MAKE UP

Machine Ombre Brows

Prices from
£25
£40
£55

£55
£15
£25
£65
£20
£30

£5

£7
£10
£10

£15
£8

£20
£10
£15
£25
£10

£5
£10
£15

£5

£15
£15
£25
£35

£175

Join our Facebook group and follow us on Instagram to
keep up to date with all treatments, offers and availability

Simply search for Belle Beauty Manchester



